
General Results Euro Micro 2017
Proto
Racer

Crusier
Average 19,00

Boat name

Cat. no boats >>>

1 RUS 771 Proto BAZHENOV VLADIMIR Steel Team 3597

2 1 FRA38294 Crusier BENABEN Philippe PLATYPUS 3498

3 FRA4080 Proto HUMBERT Robert LIBERTE II 3108

4 1 POL-13 Racer Bartosz Piotrowski La Besto Volvo 3074

5 POL-77 Proto TARNACKI Piotr ROCA/STAWO 2900

6 POL-101 Proto OGORODNIK Piotr NR1JAJA2 WOLNEGO WYBIEGU 2449

7 2 POL-88 Crusier Maciej Twarowski SEALAND 2338

8 GER470 Proto RINGELMANN Johann SANNICOLE 2273

9 3 RUS 105 Crusier ASTASHEV YURY VITAMIN 2154

10 2 POL-333 Racer Krzsztof Mariański EURO SHIPING II 2029

11 3 SRB 55 Racer Miloš Dobrosavljevic 2012

12 4 FRA41708 Racer MEUNIER Laurent GO FAST 1998

13 SVK 66 Proto Michal Kelemen VAMPIRE 1855

14 4 ITA80 Crusier VANELLI Matteo BELIMO 1712

15 RUS 720 Proto TOLCHENOV VITALII PALLADA 1680

16 NED17 Proto ROBERT Renan ARTE MISS 1679

17 5 GER222 Racer MARX Francis Effemm 1674

18 FRA4330 Proto FOURNIER Renaud IMAGINE 1655

19 6 FRA37712 Racer MATTER Francis LODZY 1385

20 7 POL-80 Racer Maciej Grodzki ALTER EGO 1305

21 POL-101 Proto Maciej Twarowski 1277

22 8 LAT444 Racer PAMPE Alfs EVO 1077

23 5 RUS 911 Crusier STEPANOV SERGEY BEZO 986

24 RUS 123 Proto KORSHUNOV SERGEY X-PRESS 934

25 6 GER88 Crusier REIMANN Volker FOR EVER YOUNG 925

26 ITA3 Proto FABBRO GIULIO SAM 868

27 RUS 177 Proto MUROVA Daria JUGRA 858

28 7 SVK 10 Crusier Nikola Đorđevic 828

29 POL-333 Proto Krzsztof Mariański EURO SHIPING II 675

30 POL-92 Racer Leszek Wojnar BARBA 638

31 9 LAT222 Racer V.Smolakovs MICROS 600

32 8 RUS 181 Crusier DYACHENKO DMITRY TIGRA 584

33 FRA39101 Proto PIERROT NICOLAS ALHYANGE 578

34 10 GER89 Racer KUNZ Matthias 566

36 11 LAT399 Racer Agris Evaldsons MY WAY 548

37 MDK SRB 5 Ilče Grončev 460

38 9 GER88 Crusier Manfred Bauendahl FOR EVER YOUNG 424

39 CRO BB sivi Bojan Grego 402

40 GBR9064 Proto Matteo Brunato Meteor 323

41 FRA44376 Proto TANGUY Michel MICRO3 244

42 FRA44366 Crusier Cirou Bruno Sonnium 236

43 12 ARG 167 Racer HAMILTON Roberto andres Vaux en Velin 222

44 10 RUS 46 Crusier MITROFANOV Victor 191

45 MKD srb 63 ideja Petar Paunche 159

46 11 EST 1 Crusier Denisenko Fedor Stolypin 152

47 12 EST 2 Crusier Gagen Nikolaj KROM 101

48 13 FRA1 Racer Duriez Martine Chabada 101
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Cat. no boats >>> 12 15 10 15 16 9 10 15 5 68 15
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1,5 1

1 RUS 771 Proto BAZHENOV VLADIMIR Steel Team 1 1* 2 4 3597

2 1 FRA38294 Crusier BENABEN Philippe PLATYPUS 2 8 2 3498

3 FRA4080 Proto HUMBERT Robert LIBERTE II 4 7 3 3108

4 1 POL-13 Racer Bartosz Piotrowski La Besto Volvo 2 1 5 16 3074

5 POL-77 Proto TARNACKI Piotr ROCA/STAWO 1 2900

6 POL-101 Proto OGORODNIK Piotr NR1JAJA2 WOLNEGO WYBIEGU 2 2449

7 2 POL-88 Crusier Maciej Twarowski SEALAND 3 6 15 2338

8 GER470 Proto RINGELMANN Johann SANNICOLE 4 5* 3 7 30 10 2273

9 3 RUS 105 Crusier ASTASHEV YURY VITAMIN 3* 2 10 2154

10 2 POL-333 Racer Krzsztof Mariański EURO SHIPING II 3 13 2029

11 3 SRB 55 Racer Miloš Dobrosavljevic 1 29 2012

12 4 FRA41708 Racer MEUNIER Laurent GO FAST 5 6 18 7 1998

13 SVK 66 Proto Michal Kelemen VAMPIRE 2 17 1855

14 4 ITA80 Crusier VANELLI Matteo BELIMO 8 11 1712

15 RUS 720 Proto TOLCHENOV VITALII PALLADA 4 14 1680

16 NED17 Proto ROBERT Renan ARTE MISS 1 6 1679

17 5 GER222 Racer MARX Francis Effemm 6 12 20 9 1674

18 FRA4330 Proto FOURNIER Renaud IMAGINE 12 8 1655

19 6 FRA37712 Racer MATTER Francis LODZY 7 22 13 1385

20 7 POL-80 Racer Maciej Grodzki ALTER EGO 9 19 1305

21 POL-101 Proto Maciej Twarowski 1 1277

22 8 LAT444 Racer PAMPE Alfs EVO 8 1 1077

23 5 RUS 911 Crusier STEPANOV SERGEY BEZO 6 31 986

24 RUS 123 Proto KORSHUNOV SERGEY X-PRESS 7* 4 41 934

25 6 GER88 Crusier REIMANN Volker FOR EVER YOUNG 8 45 14 925

26 ITA3 Proto FABBRO GIULIO SAM 5 55 868

27 RUS 177 Proto MUROVA Daria JUGRA 23 858

28 7 SVK 10 Crusier Nikola Đorđevic 3 828

29 POL-333 Proto Krzsztof Mariański EURO SHIPING II 4 675

30 POL-92 Racer Leszek Wojnar BARBA 5 11 638

31 9 LAT222 Racer V.Smolakovs MICROS 6 3 600

32 8 RUS 181 Crusier DYACHENKO DMITRY TIGRA 35 584

33 FRA39101 Proto PIERROT NICOLAS ALHYANGE 5 578

34 10 GER89 Racer KUNZ Matthias 36 566

36 11 LAT399 Racer Agris Evaldsons MY WAY 37 548

37 MDK SRB 5 Ilče Grončev 7 460

38 9 GER88 Crusier Manfred Bauendahl FOR EVER YOUNG 9 12 424

39 CRO BB sivi Bojan Grego 8 402

40 GBR9064 Proto Matteo Brunato Meteor 9 323

41 FRA44376 Proto TANGUY Michel MICRO3 12 244

42 FRA44366 Crusier Cirou Bruno Sonnium 11 236

43 12 ARG 167 Racer HAMILTON Roberto andres Vaux en Velin 61 222

44 10 RUS 46 Crusier MITROFANOV Victor 64 191

45 MKD srb 63 ideja Petar Paunche 14 159

46 11 EST 1 Crusier Denisenko Fedor Stolypin 8 152

47 12 EST 2 Crusier Gagen Nikolaj KROM 9 101

48 13 FRA1 Racer Duriez Martine Chabada 15 101
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